
Date Contractor Amount Total Contract Description of service
2/26/2025 HHPR 11,060.00     11,060.00           Ash Alley ROW Boundary/Survey
2/26/2025 Shell Engineering & Consulting 94,400.00     158,430.00         Admin, Development Review, Engineering 

Standards
3/3/2025 Dowl Engineering 21,133.00     21,133.00           Construciton Inspection, 1st Street

3/20/2025 FCS, A Bowman Company 17,350.00     17,350.00           Rate Strategy Review
TBD Thompson, Guildner & Associates TBD TBD Subsitute Legal Counsel

Contracts and/or Change Orders awarded above $10,000
January, February, March 2025


	Sheet1

